

(Reques	tor's Name)			
(Address	5)			
(Address)				
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)		
	WAIT	MAIL		
(Busines	s Entity Name)		
(Docum	ent Number)			
(2000)				
Certified Copies	Cortificator	f Status		
	Certificates u			
	·			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
in the	. /			
W18-11552 wears form				
	ffice Use Only			



02/01/1801013005	**70 . 00
03/12/1801017024	**55.00



K. SALY MAR 1 4 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Concord One Financial, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Steven Sheasby

Name of Person

Integrity Mortgage Licensing

Firm/Company

2961 W MacArthur Blvd, Suite 209

Address

Santa Ana, CA 92704

City/State and Zip Code

jryan@concordhm.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Steven Sheasby		714 at ()	721-3963	
Name of Co	ntact Person	Area Code	Daytime	e Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:		5	<u>STREET AI</u>	DDRESS:
Division of Corporations		I	Division of C	Corporations
Registration Section		I	Registration S	Section
P.O. Box 6327		(Clifton Build	ing
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Executi	ve Center Circle
		-	Fallahassee, I	FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:			
	\$130.00 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status	Certified Copy		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Concord One Financial, LLC

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fle	orida The a	-	ompany," "1, 1, C," or "1
Pennsylvania		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w)	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if ap	pplicable)
N/A				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ			-
151790 Baltimore Pike	e, Unit 2	6.	151790 Baltimore Pike, Unit 2	-0. 6
(Street Address of I	rincipal Office)	0.	(Mailing Address)	1.
Glenn Mills, PA 19342	2		Glenn Mills, PA 19342	
				1.1
				<u></u>
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo)	< <u>NOT</u> :	acceptable)	199
Name:	Paracorp Incorporated			
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive. 1st Floor			ê.
	Tallahassee		Florida <u>32301</u>	
	(Cuy)		(Zip code)	-

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

		(Registered agent's sign	ature)		
8.	The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:				
	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	
	Managing Member	James Ryan			
		151790 Baltimore Pike. Unit 2	,		
		Glenn Mills, PA 19342			

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ľ			
-	Signature	an authorized person	
James Ryan			

Typed or printed name of signed



.

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 11/18/2017

.

ENTITY NAME: Concord One Financial, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Shannlore

Sharon Cooke, Assistant Secretary Paracorp Incorporated

•••• FILED 18 MAR 12 PH 12:09 SECRETARY OF STATE ALL MASSIE, FLORIDA COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE 01/27/2018

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

n, n Ali a

CONCORD ONE FINANCIAL, LLC

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Robert Lanes

Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC180127200135-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 5, 2018

INTEGRITY MORTGAGE LICENSING STEVEN SHEASBY 2961 W MACARTHUR BLVD, STE. 209 SANTA ANA, CA 92704

SUBJECT: CONCORD ONE FINANCIAL, LLC Ref. Number: W18000011552

We have received your document for CONCORD ONE FINANCIAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN CORPORATION, but your entity is a FOREIGN LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 018A00002383

RECEIVED



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 26, 2018

INTEGRITY MORTGAGE LICENSING STEVEN SHEASBY 2961 W MACARTHUR BLVD, STE. 209 SANTA ANA, CA 92704

SUBJECT: CONCORD ONE FINANCIAL, LLC Ref. Number: W18000011552

We have received your document for CONCORD ONE FINANCIAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

There is a balance due of \$55.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 918A00003903